Race Director: Fiona Miller
Chief Referee: Anti Rabain

Winners Edge Road Race

Event Date: April 5th 2015

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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Pos Plate # Class First Name
AdultA  Chequan
AdultA  Dave
AdultA  Matthew
Adult A Shannon
AdultA  Tyler
Adult A  Anthony
Adult A Darren
AdultA  Mark
AdultA  Mark
AdultA  Tracy
AdultA  Mat
Adult A  Deshi
AdultA  Dwyer
AdultA  Arthur
AdultA  Chris
Adult A Cliifford
AdultA  Kevin
AdultA  Sean
Adult A Zonique
AdultA  Kwame
AdultA  Steve
AdultA  Dennis
AdultA  Neil
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Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
Richardson 1:52:30.505 Bicycle Works
McComas 1:52:30.768 0.263  0.263 Tokio
Oliviera 1:52:32.782 2.014 2.277 Winners Edge
Lawrence 1:52:39.314 6.532  8.809 Tokio
Smith 1:52:45.994 6.68 15.489 Winners Edge
Bartley 1:52:58.767 12.773 28.262 Winners Edge
Glasford 1:53:55.833 57.066 01:25.3 Winners Edge
Robinson 1:53:56.957 1.124 01:26.5 Madison Digicel
Hatherley 1:54:05.346  8.389 01:34.8 Winners Edge
Wright 1:56:40.672 02:35.3 04:10.2 Winners Edge
Ackland 1:57:32.848 52.176 05:02.3 Tokio
Smith 1:57:40.423  7.575 05:09.9 Madison Digicel
Williams 1:58:09.001 28.578 05:38.5 Bicycle Works
Pitcher 1:59:11.434 01:02.4 06:40.9 Bicycle Works
Eaton 1:59:25.795 14.361 06:55.3 Tokio
Roberts 1:59:55.170 29.375 07:24.7 Bicycle Works
Tucker 2:00:02.825 7.655 07:32.3 Winners Edge
Dickinson 2:03:33.581 03:30.8 11:03.1
Williams 2:06:10.333 02:36.8 13:39.8 Winners Edge
Curling 1:30:33.560 DNF Madison Digicel
Millington 0:50:46.516 DNF Winners Edge
Joell 0:53:05.990 DNF
De ste Croix 0:39:31.246 DNF Bicycle Works
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Pos Plate # Class First Name Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1 Adult B Kaden Hopkins 1:40:16.287 Winners Edge
2 AdultB  Dylan Hill 1:40:32.324 16.037 16.037
3 AdultB  Peter Crayford 1:40:57.390 25.066 41.103
4 AdultB  Zion Dowling 1:41:00.046 2.656 43.759
5 AdultB  Rico Smith 1:41:04.268 4.222 47.981 Winners Edge
6 AdultB  Andrew Soares 1:41:06.362 2.094 50.075 Tokio
7 Adult B Glenn Franklin 1:41:09.016  2.654 52.729 Winners Edge
8 AdultB  Rajul Mathie-Shakir  1:41:16.280 7.264 59.993
9 AdultB  Adam Hopkin 1:41:17.640 1.36 01:01.4 Tokio
10 AdultB  Greg Hopkins 1:41:21.014 3.374 01:04.7 Winners Edge
11 AdultB  Jason Piney 1:43:33.404 02:12.4 03:17.1 Tokio
12 AdultB  Corey Brunton 1:43:46.821 13.417 03:30.5 Tokio
13 AdultB  Chris Roque 1:44:50.072 01:03.3 04:33.8 Winners Edge
14 AdultB  Darren Dowling 1:46:56.372 02:06.3 06:40.1
15 AdultB  McQuinn Burch 1:47:54.576 58.204 07:38.3 Bicycle Works
16 69 AdultB  Mark Lombardi 1:47:54.842  0.266 07:38.6 Tokio
17 AdultB  Dennis Fagundo 1:48:02.167 7.325 07:45.9 Tokio
18 AdultB  Shomari Steede 1:52:11.094 04:08.9 11:54.8
19 AdultB  Jason Kyme 1:53:45.369 01:34.3 13:29.1 Tokio
20 AdultB  Kareem Johnson 1:58:15.310 04:29.9 17:59.0 Winners Edge
DNF AdultB  Andrew Hern 1:31:53.063 DNF Tokio

DNF AdultB  Tim Fox 1:46:56.935 DNF Winners Edge



Race Director: Fiona Miller
Chief Referee: Anti Rabain

Winners Edge Road Race

Event Date: April 5th 2015

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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Pos Plate # Class First Name
AdultC  Jordan
AdultC  Terry
AdultC  Benjamin
AdultC  Matt
AdultC  Bradly
Adult C lan
AdultC  Alex
AdultC  John
AdultC  Randy
Adult C Malik
AdultC  Chris
Adult C Pete
AdultC  Carlos

12 Adult C Frank
AdultC  Randy
Adult C Edmund
AdultC  Anthony
AdultC  Josue’
AdultC  Anthony
Women  Karen
Women Wenda
Women lLaura
Women Belinda
Women  Alyssa
Women  Earlena
Women  Tristan
Women  Erica
Womens Jennifer
Women Cassandra
Junior A Nicholas
Junior A Okari

26 JuniorB Micah
Junior B Ziana
Junior B Enshe-Nico
Junior B Eusebio
JuniorB  Zdao
JuniorB Malik
Junior B Nazari
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Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
Dowling 1:10:56.968 Winners Edge
Thomas 1:10:59.525 2.557  2.557 Winners Edge
Edwards 1:11:00.250 0.725 3.282
Spencer 1:11:08.836 8.586 11.868 Tokio
Matthews 1:11:11.008 2.172  14.04 Tokio
Henderson 1:11:22.005 10.997 25.037 Tokio
Pilgrim 1:11:41.983 19.978 45.015 Bicycle Works
Thompson 1:12:17.651 35.668 01:20.7 Tokio
Smith 1:12:27.221 9.57 01:30.3 Tokio
Joell 1:16:00.137 03:32.9 05:03.2
Smith 1:16:11.631 11.494 05:14.7
Gracey 1:16:18.829 7.198 05:21.9 Tokio
DeSilva 1:16:52.120 33.291 05:55.2
Ming 1:17:21.269 29.149 06:24.3
Burgess 1:18:15.799 54.53 07:18.8 Winners Edge
Robinson 1:19:04.613 48.814 08:07.6
Seaman 1:26:35.290 07:30.7 15:38.3
Mecene 1:27:16.056 40.766 16:19.1
Caisey 1:35:23.514 08:07.5 24:26.5
Smith 1:13:41.380 Winners Edge
Roberts 1:14:52.297 01:10.9 01:10.9 Bicycle Works
Norman 1:18:57.094 04:04.8 05:15.7 Bicycle Works
Cobb-Castree  1:20:59.797 02:02.7 07:18.4 Bicycle Works
Rowse 1:21:28.917 29.12 07:47.5 Bicycle Works
Ingham 1:21:42.942 14.025 08:01.6 Bicycle Works
Narraway 1:22:22.450 39.508 08:41.1 Tokio
Hawley 1:28:25.879 06:03.4 14:44.5 Winners Edge
Lightbourne 1:32:05.490 03:39.6 18:24.1
McPhee 0:18:55.951 DNF Winners Edge
Pilgrim 1:03:32.177 Bicycle Works
Williams 0:21:22.962 DNF
Cook 0:27:17.731
Burgesson 0:27:19.817 2.086 2.086
Davis 0:27:40.348 20.531 22.617
King-Mills 0:28:40.170 59.822 01:22.4
Dill 0:29:49.810 01:09.6 02:32.1
Smith 0:32:26.528 02:36.7 05:08.8
Fox 0:21:54.709 DNF
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Chief Referee: Anti Rabain

Winners Edge Road Race
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Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems
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Pos Plate # Class First Name
JuniorC  Blake
Junior C  Adrian
Junior C  Liam
JuniorC  Manning
JuniorC Rowdy
JuniorC  Gordon
Junior C  Liana
JuniorC  Roxy
JuniorC  Marecell
Junior C  Nick
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Oliviera 0:14:20.179 Winners Edge
McPhee 0:14:30.863 10.684 10.684 Winners Edge
Flannary 0:14:50.911 20.048 30.732
Smith 0:15:04.078 13.167 43.899
Crockwell-Laure 0:15:59.296 55.218 01:39.1
Smith 0:16:12.704 13.408 01:52.5
Medeiros 0:18:16.642 02:03.9 03:56.5 Winners Edge
Crockwell-Laure 0:18:57.660 41.018 04:37.5
Hatherley 0:20:15.081 01:17.4 05:54.9 Winners Edge

Narraway

DNF

Tokio



